
 2024-2025 BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PROGRAM       
 
 

 
DOMINICAN FALL INSTRUCTIONAL LEAGUE CAMP                                                                               [ Dominican Republic ]   
 

Sunday-20-Oct  Coaches, Staff & Players Arrive       { Costa Caribe,  Juan Dolio – Ph:  809-526-2244 }                                    Toronto-Punta Cana 

         

Mon-21-Oct 10:30AM /  2:30   Canada  vs  Chicago Cubs    /   Canada vs Boston Red Sox                       Boca Chica / Guerra                                                  

Tues-22-Oct 10:30AM     Canada vs   San Francisco Giants                                                                         San Francisco de Macoris 

Wed-23-Oct 10:30AM / 2:30    Canada vs   Toronto Blue Jays  /  Canada vs Toronto Blue Jays                        Boca Chica                                                            

Thurs-24-Oct 10:30AM  Canada  vs  Pittsburgh Pirates                                                                                            Guerra 

Fri-25-Oct 11:00AM     Canada  vs San Diego Padres                                                                 San Cristobal              

Sat-26-Oct 10:30AM  Canada  vs  San Francisco Giants                                                                         San Francisco de Macoris     

Sun-27-Oct 10:30AM / 2:30   Canada  vs  Milwaukee Brewers  /  Canada vs St. Louis Cardinals        Santo Domingo Este / Boca Chica 

Mon-28-Oct 10:30AM  Canada  vs Kansas City Royals                                                                                                           Guerra 

Tues-29-Oct 10:30 AM             Canada  vs  Kansas City Royals                                                           Guerra  

 

Wed-30-Oct          Coaches, Staff & Players Return Home 

 
 

   As of October 8th, 2024 

 


